



BEFORE THE C.J.J.D. AND J.M.F.C. PETHVADGAON.

R.C.S./58/2026

Sushant Dattatray Dabade

Vs

Chief Officer Vadgaon Municipal Council Vadgaon

26

The Defendant above named most humbly begs to submit as under
Today we are appearing in this case by filing Wakalatnama and
addressmemo of the defendants. But the copies of plaint are still awaiting.

PRAYER

Thus it is prayed that 30 days time may kindly be given for filing W.S/ Say

Order - Filed

Defendant

Sd/-

Chief Officer, Vadgaon Municipal Council Vadgaon

I/c C. J. J. D. Peth Vadgaon

Vadgaon Nagar Parisha

Taluka: Hatkanangle, District: Kolhapur

Date : 21-03-2026

Counsel for Applicant/ Defendant

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app “**eCourts Services**” from Android or iOS.